

John Lewis Stock Number	77013655
Name	Mr Stanley's Nut Brittle, 150g
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Roasted Nuts (23%) (Almonds, Cashew Nuts, Hazelnuts), Butter Oil (Milk), Salt, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Sodium Bicarbonate
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	150g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	The Gourmet Candy Company, The Studio, 2A Courthope Road, London, NW3 2LB
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	Not used prior to December 2014
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y